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Dr. med. Christophe Sénéchaud

Médecin chef du département de chirurgie 

Sprachen

FR

Berufserfahrung
seit 2016

seit 2016

seit 2010

2016–2019

2010–2018

2006–2010

2001–2010

2001–2010

2001–2005

1999–2001

1998–1999

1996–1998

1996

1995–1996

1995–1996

1994–1995

1993–1994

1993

1993

1990–1992

1988–1990

1988

Ausbildung

2010

2008

2006

1996

1995

1987
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Publikationen
2024

2010

2008

2008

2003

2001

1996

1996

1995

1990

Akkreditierung

Hôpital de Saint-Imier

Fachgebiete

Allgemeine Chirurgie

Viszeralchirurgie

Kontakt

Hôpital de Saint-Imier
Les Fontenayes 17
2610 Saint-Imier

T 032 942 20 67
secretariat.chir.hsi@reseaudelarc.net

vCard herunterladen

https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/st-imier
https://www.swissmedical.net/de/allgemeine-chirurgie
https://www.swissmedical.net/de/viszeralchirurgie
mailto:secretariat.chir.hsi@reseaudelarc.net
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